

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2424 OF 2002

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. R.S. SHARMA & CO., NEW DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 17/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
For M/S Saharya & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s)

M/S Gagrat & Co., Advs. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not this week.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master